SECOND NOTICE; CORPORATION WILL BE DISSOLVED ON OR AFTER SEPTEMBER 30, 1998.

AMOUNT DUE ON OR BEFORE 09/30/08: \$550 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$750).

***************************************	4			·¬	
COR	PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT	Sandra B.			
	1998	Secretary DIVISION OF CO		FILED	
DOCU	MENT # 474760	(2)		98 AUG TO PH 3:	4 0
1. Corporation		(2)		SECRETATO OF STA	(TE
บเรียบบ	NT LIQUORLAND, INC.			TALEANASSEE, FLUI	KIDA Diningan namanan mengangan bangan bangan bangan bangan bangan berangan berangan bangan bangan bangan berangan
Principal Place 2712 PARK ST.		Mailing Address 2712 PARK ST.			
JACKSONVILLE		JACKSONVILLE FL 32205		DO NOT WRITE IN TH	IIS SPACE
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	
Reincipal Place of Business, Zar-Mailing Addréss			04/28/1975 4. FEI Number	Applied For	
15PP	King St.	26 431 King	2.	59-1798896	Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc. 🔏	Suite, Apt. #, etc. 0		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
- GILY & State	sarille Fl.	28 DCV Mills	e Fl.	6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
- 35 V V	Complex	- 200 VI	Country	8. This corporation owes or has paid the o	urrent year Intangible
24 000	9. Name and Address of Current			Personal Property Tax due June 30. 10. Name and Address of New Registere	Yes No
EISEN, ARTHUR L. 81 Name					
9645 BOXMEADOWS RD.,#649 JACKSONVILLE FL 32216			82 Street Addre	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
JACKSUMVILLE FL SZZIB			83		
			84 City	F	85 Zip Code
11. Pursuant	to the provisions of sections 607,0502 a	and 607.1508, Florida Statutes,	the above-named corpor	ation submits this statement for the purpose of	changing its registered
office or agent.	registered sent, or both, in the State of am rimiliar with, and accept the obligati	f Florida. Such change was au ons of, section 607.0505, Flori	thorized by the corporatio da Statutes.	on's board of directors. I hereby accept the app	olntment as registered
SIGNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent a	and title if application. (NOTE	E: Registered Agent signature requi	Ired when reinstating) DATE	7-10-
12.	OFFICERS AND		13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS	
TITLE NAME	eisen, arthur L	L_] DELETE	1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS	9645 BOXMEADOWS RD #649		1.3 STREET ADDRESS	200002616 -08/14/98	8 6 221
CITY-ST-ZIP	JACKSONVILLE, FL 00000		1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	****150, Q(}_**** 150_00
TITLE NAME	WOOD, JAMES M	DELETE	2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS	2712 PARK ST.		2.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	JACKSONVILLE FL		2.4 City-ST-ZIP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TITLE NAME	s P e rreault, david r	DELETE	3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS	3§36 VALENCIA RD.		3.3 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY-ST-ZIP	JACKSONVILLE FL		3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
TITLE		DELETE	4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME		Change Addition
			T.A. PAPAYIL		ļ
NAME STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS		!
1			4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		
STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE		DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	•	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME		Change Addition
STREET ADORESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	,	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	•	☐ DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE		Change Addition Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	,		4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME		Change Addition Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	· .	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME 8.3 STREET ADDRESS 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		Change Ald Ardition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	entify that the information supplied with the only of the supplied with the only of supplemental are	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME 8.3 STREET ADDRESS 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ion 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certif shall have the same legal effect as if made un	Change Ald Ardition
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP	ertily that the Information supplied with the on this annual report or supplemental and the corporation of the rece or director of the corporation of the rece or Block 16 vi chapped, of only hattali	DELETE	4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME 8.3 STREET ADDRESS 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ion 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certil shall have the same legal effect as if made un uired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and th	Change Ald Ardition

Untitled

Dept of Corporations Annual Reports Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Discount Liquorland, Inc. 931 King St. Jacksonville, Fl 32204 Attn: David Perreault

Dear Division of Corporations;

Enclosed is the 1998 Profit Corporation Annual Report. When I received this notice I immediately sent it to my accountant. My accountant called back with the information that check # 7852 for \$150.00 (filing fee) had not cleared the bank in February 1998. It was my initial understanding that everything was o.k. with the filing as I personally sent this in February.

I then called the Division of Corporation and spoke with a very nice lady. She explained to me that a signature was needed, and a letter was sent to Discount Liquorland on February 13, for the proper signature.

I did not receive this letter and was unaware of anything was out of place.

Discount Liquorland has been a corporation since 1975, and has been in good standings with the Dept. of Corps. I did notice, however, that the address correction has not been updated. This could possibly be the reason I did not receive the letter.

All corrections are made on the enclosed document.

Also enclosed is a copy of the checkstub for the annual fee and a check for \$150.00 as per the instructions of the officer at Dept. of Corporation.

Please review and notify my at the address above or by phone: (904) 389-6616 or hm(904) 387-0306. I would like to rectify this as soon as possible to avoid paying late fees.

Thank you for your time.

Untitled

Sincerely,

David Perreault, sec

2/4/98 this check did chot clear the bank, for the original TOTAL Unless you find the original, or can THIS prove you mailed ut, o you should go alead and take care of the one. The from accountant. (18) BALANCE DEDUCTIBLE CHURANDEN 7852 TOTAL THIS CK DEDUCTIBLE